
 

101年 1月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

101/01/02 497,000 25,160,100 52.00 52.30 50.00 50.40 -1.40 280 

101/01/03 513,000 26,274,600 50.60 51.80 50.60 51.50 +1.10 311 

101/01/04 605,000 31,310,200 51.90 52.40 51.30 51.30 -0.20 329 

101/01/05 625,000 31,610,400 51.80 51.80 50.30 50.70 -0.60 427 

101/01/06 636,000 32,682,900 50.70 51.90 50.70 51.00 +0.30 435 

101/01/09 410,040 20,615,040 51.00 51.00 50.00 50.10 -0.90 266 

101/01/10 358,000 18,124,300 50.30 51.00 50.30 50.30 +0.20 243 

101/01/11 1,232,000 64,235,200 50.50 52.80 50.50 52.00 +1.70 828 

101/01/12 674,000 34,412,500 52.00 52.40 50.50 50.50 -1.50 432 

101/01/13 795,000 39,707,950 50.80 51.20 49.35 49.55 -0.95 512 

101/01/16 764,130 37,480,931 50.40 50.40 48.15 48.50 -1.05 505 

101/01/17 828,005 40,929,002 48.70 49.85 48.70 49.45 +0.95 502 

101/01/18 531,001 26,434,552 49.45 50.40 49.25 49.70 +0.25 363 

101/01/30 1,617,075 83,429,275 50.70 52.40 50.10 52.30 +2.60 959 

101/01/31 2,103,075 113,762,257 53.40 55.30 52.30 53.80 +1.50 1,388 

 


